Plant Pathology Division                            
Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute 
Joydebpur, Gazipur‐1701, Bangladesh 
Telephone: 02 49270158, Cell phone: 01716 177251 

          E‐mail: ali67sayed@yahoo.com 
 

4. Sub‐project budget (Tk): 

a. Total: 15,38,785.00  

(Fifteen Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Five Taka Only) 

4.2 Revised (if any): N/A 

 
5. Duration of the sub‐project:  17 months 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): May 2017 

5.2 End date        : 30 September 2018  

 

6. Justification of undertaking the sub‐project:  

Sclerotinia  sclerotiorum  (Lib.) de Bary  is a  soil‐borne, and cosmopolitan plant pathogenic